Grand Valley
Cap ‘n’ Ballers

Frontier Shoot 2010

August 6-8, 2010



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

08-08-2010
101 Ron Fernwalt 146
102 Bonnie Fernwalt 147
103 Jim Potee 148
104 Paul Mercer 149
105 Louise Mercer 150
106 Will Elliott 151
107 Kathy Elliott 152
108 Faye Elliott 153
109 Jerry Knight 154
110 Yvonne Knight 155
111 Denny Tiggleman 156
112 Jack Huss 157
113 Vera Huss 158
114 Jan White 159
115 Lacey White 160
116 John Shinabarger leol
117 Kevin Price 162
118 Dennis Sitzer 163
119 Dick Lernout 164
120 Erie Ann Lerhout 165
121 Dick Wadsworth 166
122 Zach Wadsworth 167
123 Wayne Knop 168
124 Ardith Knop 169
125 Don Koopman 170
126 Bernie Trantham 171
127 Bill Cole 172
128 Myrna Holloway 173
129 William Cridler 174
130 William Cridler 175
131 Brad Lloyd 176 Brian Heiss
132 Pat Sting 177 Al Brummel
133 Kevin Andres 178 Brett Brummel
134 John Turner 179 Ryan Brummel
135 180 John Klingler
136 181 Kathy Klingler
137 182 AJ Brummel
138 183 Lenny Brummel
139 184 Dustin Brummel
140 185 Renee Brummel
141 186 Robert Bagby
142 187 Andy Driskel
143 188 Reymundo Valle
144 189 Dave Jones

145 190 Joseph German



191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215

216
217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224
225

226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

Patty German
Camilla Laviolette
Kayla clarke
Joshua Clarke
Robert Hunt

Leanne Pierce
Gregory Johnston
Peter Fritz

Rick Galloway
Rich Brown

Wayne Baughman
Patti Baughman
Mark Nienhouse
Ron Lowell
Jacob Boger

Larry Gentry
Gary Kern

Bill Barnum
Karen Barnum
David Sparks

Sara Sparks

Paul VanderPloeg
JD Good

Scott Mings
Justin Mings

John Stamp
Carlene Stamp

T. Mingo

Dan Plaggemeyer
Julie Plaggemeyer

Eve Plaggemeyer
Matt Plaggemeyer
Josch Plaggemeyer
Bud Thompson
Betty Thompson

Brian Greenlee
Lana Greenlee
Morgan Greenlee
Maclyn Greenlee
Paul Halidenschild

Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Tony Baughman
Darrick brown
Ben Kerkstra

08-08-2010

236
237
238
239
240

241
242
243
244
245

246
247
248
249
250

251
252
253
254
255

256
257
258
259
260

261
262
263
264
265

266
267
268
269
270

271
272
273
274
275

276
2717
278
279
280

Sue Kerkstra
Ryan Bazan

Kim Best

Lynda Best

Joe McAllister

Barb McAllister
John Snyder
Nicholas Snyder
John Fullerton
Cowboy

Tanner Graham
Allen Phipps
Terry Witherell
Terry Witherell
Dave Bosch

Pam Bosch
Luke Bosch
Grant Bosch
Brianna Bosch
John Snyder

Brad Love
Rod Love
Ben Love
Phil Love
Mike Hall

Norma Hall
Bill Rose
Ethan

John Rice
Tammie Rice

Dave Kermeen
Ed Henson
Pete Verdwin
Dean Haag
Delores Haag

Patrick Malloy
Jim Messmer
Kristine Kelly
Alexis Kelly
Bre Sinclair

Ethan Kelly
Justin Kelly
Raymond Burd
Billy Herrick
Ann Lamar

Sr.
Jr.



281
282
283
284
285

286
287
288
289
290

291
292
293
294
295

296
297
298
299
300

301
302
303
304
305

306
307
308
309
310

311
312
313
314
315

316
317
318
319
320

321
322
323
324
325

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

George Roberts
Ed Simpson

Eric Hoskinson
Robbie Hoskinson
James Kronemeyer

Abby Galloway
Josh Blackmore
Edward Anspach
Mechell Cook
Amber Cook

Tom Verburg
Jennifer Wainwright
Mike Dykstra

Sheila Dykstra
Annalisa Dykstra

Kelly Dykstra
Jon Dykstra
Lynn Kozik
Chris Kozik
Michael Ohearon

John Chamberlain
Al Fryer

Kurt Adams

Jerry Wolthuis
Tim Baughman

Tex Woods
Bill Youngs
Paul Schumm

* k% VOID * k%
David Rhoades

Elizabeth Rhoades
Nicole Rhoades
Daniell Rhoades
Paul Vanslooten
Danielle Vanslooten

Teha Vanslooten
Gabe Vanslooten
Courtney Vanslooten
Levi Robinson

Jake Simpson

Mike Daugherty

Candee Daugherty
Lizzy Daugherty
Lilly Daugherty
Ethan Daugherty

08-08-2010

326
327
328
329
330

331
332

Abby Daugherty
Billy Thurkettle
Dawn Thurkettle
Christina Combs
Doug Rose

Jenni Rose
Aly Rose



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

08-08-2010
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 45 25yd Offhand AMS
MATCH - 2 40 50yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 3 13 100yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 4 45 25yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 5 39 50yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 6 18 100yd OffHand O0S
MATCH - 7 24 25yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 8 18 50yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 9 13 100yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 10 13 25yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 11 12 50yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 12 7 100yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 13 64 25yd Novelty
MATCH - 14 27 50yd Novelty
MATCH - 15 13 50yd Rifled Musket
MATCH - 16 12 100yd Rifled Musket
MATCH - 17 29 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 26 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 23 10 25yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 24 6 50yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 25 8 25yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 26 8 50yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 27 16 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 28 8 25yd Revolver
MATCH - 29 10 50yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 30 6 50yd Revolver
MATCH - 31 10 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 32 8 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 33 6 25yd Women Pstl/Rev
MATCH - 34 5 50yd Women Pstl/Rev
MATCH - 35 19 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 36 15 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 37 24 50yd X-Stick O0S
MATCH - 38 16 100yd X-Stick 0S8
MATCH - 39 9 50yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 40 8 100yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 41 16 50yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 42 15 100yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 43 19 50yd Bench OS

MATCH - 44 14 100yd Bench OS



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

08-08-2010
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS
MATCH - 47 24 25yd 0ld Timers

738 —-- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(1)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Offhand AMS

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

203
233
214
200
213

256
216
178
226
195

285
228
235
177
272

207
188
183
292
243

304
182
218
187
257

305
242
125
212
240

280
301
184
231
321

Bill Rose

John Fullerton
Michael Ohearon
Wayne Baughman
Robert Bagby

Mark Nienhouse
Tony Baughman
Scott Mings
Rich Brown

JD Good

Brad Love

John Stamp
Brett Brummel
Brian Greenlee
Robert Hunt

James Kronemeyer
Morgan Greenlee
Ben Kerkstra

Al Brummel

Jim Messmer

Gary Kern

Reymundo Valle
Lenny Brummel
Jennifer Wainwright
Nicholas Snyder

Jerry Wolthuis
AJ Brummel

T. Mingo

Andy Driskel
Rod Love

Tim Baughman
John Snyder

Don Koopman

Paul VanderPloeg
Joe McAllister

Ann Lamar

John Chamberlain
Dustin Brummel
Russell Anderson
Mike Daugherty

37
37
36
36
36

29
29
29
28
28

28
28
27
27
27

27
20
20
19
19

19
19
19
19
19

18
18
18
18

O O 0w o
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-- PAGE 2 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(1) 25yd Offhand AMS
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Al Fryer 9 0
Kurt Adams 9 0
Brian Heiss 9 0
Marcie Anderson 0 0
Billy Herrick 0 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(2)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd OffHand AMS

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

278
305
304
231
282

214
218
203
213
216

272
292
176
307
189

291
242
301
183
238

235
212
236
178
181

180
177
266
195
279

280
184
232
207
321

Bill Rose

Andy Driskel
Reymundo Valle
Tony Baughman
Wayne Baughman

Raymond Burd
Tim Baughman
Jerry Wolthuis
Russell Anderson
Ed Simpson

Scott Mings

T. Mingo

Mark Nienhouse
JD Good

John Stamp

Jim Messmer
Jennifer Wainwright
Brian Heiss

Bill Youngs

Dave Jones

Tom Verburg

John Snyder

John Chamberlain
Lenny Brummel
Kim Best

Ben Kerkstra
Paul VanderPloeg
Sue Kerkstra
Brett Brummel
Kathy Klingler

John Klingler
Al Brummel
Dave Kermeen
Robert Hunt
Billy Herrick

Ann Lamar
Dustin Brummel
Marcie Anderson
Gary Kern

Mike Daugherty

44
44
44
44
42

42
39
37
37
37

35
35
34
32
28

28
27
27
26
26

26
26
25
25
25

24
19
18
16

O O O WO O
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

( 3 ) 100yd OffHand AMS

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

203
305
228
232
187

292
291
214

Russell Anderson
John Klingler
Bill Rose

JD Good

Wayne Baughman

Mark Nienhouse
Tim Baughman
Morgan Greenlee
Marcie Anderson
Andy Driskel

Jennifer Wainwright
Tom Verburg
Scott Mings

34
30
28
24
22

22
22
15

[oNeoNoNoNo] oo o
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

25yd OffHand OS

(4

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

228
282
200
238
176

187
125
214
213
304

207
188
242
240
320

218
257
268
235
231

279
232
305
178
256

272
216
212
236
300

182
189
278
319
303

Bill Rose

John Fullerton
Mark Nienhouse
Ron Lowell

James Kronemeyer

Morgan Greenlee
Ed Simpson

Rich Brown

Kim Best

Brian Heiss

Andy Driskel
Don Koopman
Scott Mings

JD Good

Jerry Wolthuis

Gary Kern
Reymundo Valle
John Snyder
Joe McAllister
Jake Simpson

T. Mingo

Rod Love

Pete Verdwin

Ben Kerkstra
Russell Anderson

Billy Herrick
Marcie Anderson
Tim Baughman
Brett Brummel
Brad Love

Jim Messmer

John Stamp

Paul VanderPloeg
Sue Kerkstra
Michael Ohearon

AJ Brummel
Dave Jones
Raymond Burd
Levi Robinson
Kurt Adams

37
36
36
28
28

28
28
28
28
28

27
27
27
27
20

19
19
19
19
19

19
19
18
18
18

18
10
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-- PAGE 2 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(4 ) 25yd OffHand OS
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Lenny Brummel 0 0
Robert Hunt 0 0
John Rice 0 0
Dustin Brummel 0 0
Al Fryer 0 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

50yd OffHand OS

(5

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

272
176
304
203
214

226
291
305
188
231

244
300
213
187
321

218
319
216
184
182

181
212
266
207
195

320
232
183
177
301

264
268
189
235

Bill Rose

John Snyder
Wayne Baughman
John Klingler
Brett Brummel

Jim Messmer
Brian Heiss
Jerry Wolthuis
Mark Nienhouse
Scott Mings

Brian Greenlee
Tom Verburg

Tim Baughman
Reymundo Valle
Russell Anderson

John Fullerton
Michael Ohearon
JD Good

Andy Driskel
Mike Daugherty

T. Mingo

Levi Robinson
John Stamp
Dustin Brummel
AJ Brummel

Kathy Klingler
Paul VanderPloeg
Dave Kermeen
Gary Kern

Robert Hunt

Jake Simpson
Marcie Anderson
Lenny Brummel

Al Brummel

John Chamberlain

John Rice
Pete Verdwin
Dave Jones
Ben Kerkstra

45
44
43
41
37

36
35
34
34
34

33
32
31
29
26

26
26
26
26
26

26
25
25
25
24

17
17
16
16
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

100yd OffHand OS

(6)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

1st
2nd
3rd

218
305
187
231
216

214
181
213
301
282

180
207
300

Morgan Greenlee
Wayne Baughman
Mark Nienhouse
Tom Verburg
Marcie Anderson

T. Mingo

Tim Baughman
Andy Driskel
Russell Anderson
John Stamp

Scott Mings
Kathy Klingler
JD Good

John Chamberlain
Ed Simpson

John Klingler
Gary Kern
Michael Ohearon

33
32
29
28
26

26
25
24
23
21

20
17
15

[oNeoNeoNeoNe) [oNeoNoNoNo] O O O oo
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

25yd Flint OffHand

C7)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

203
291
209
187
256

233
305
207
285
319

242
224
201
226
181

216
232
264
215

Scott Mings
Morgan Greenlee
Russell Anderson
Kim Best

T. Mingo

Mark Nienhouse
Tom Verburg
Karen Barnum
Andy Driskel
Brad Love

Tony Baughman
Tim Baughman
Gary Kern

James Kronemeyer
Levi Robinson

John Snyder
Bud Thompson
Wayne Baughman
Brian Greenlee
Kathy Klingler

John Stamp
Marcie Anderson
John Rice
Justin Mings

42
42
42
42
42

41
41
41
40
39

39
39
38
38
37

33
31
30
25
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

50yd Flint OffHand

(8)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

1st
2nd
3rd

180

187
216
319
218
207

242
181
285
203
232

291
201
264

Morgan Greenlee
Karen Barnum
Russell Anderson
Bud Thompson

John Klingler

Andy Driskel
John Stamp
Levi Robinson
T. Mingo

Gary Kern

John Snyder
Kathy Klingler
James Kronemeyer
Mark Nienhouse
Marcie Anderson

Tom Verburg
Wayne Baughman
John Rice

35

35
34
34
29
27

27
25
20
19
17

17
17

= o O O o
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

100yd Flint OffHand

(9)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

209
231
201
291
226

207
218
203

Scott Mings
Morgan Greenlee
Andy Driskel
Kathy Klingler
John Klingler

Karen Barnum
Russell Anderson
Wayne Baughman
Tom Verburg
Brian Greenlee

Gary Kern
T. Mingo
Mark Nienhouse

32
32
25
25
22

21
20
19

[oNeoNoNoNo] OO oo

o O



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

25yd Women OffHand

(10 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 —-—
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

239
209
196
236
232

273
280
326

Patti Baughman
Jennifer Wainwright
Kathy Klingler
Cowboy

Barb McAllister

Lynda Best
Karen Barnum
Leanne Pierce
Sue Kerkstra
Marcie Anderson

Kristine Kelly
Ann Lamar
Abby Daugherty

36
35
33
33
31

26
24

[oNeoNoNoNo] oo o

o O



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

50yd Women OffHand

(11)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 —-—
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

1st
2nd
3rd

239
232
196
209
202

280
273

Cowboy

Jennifer Wainwright
Sue Kerkstra

Kathy Klingler

Barb McAllister

Lynda Best
Marcie Anderson
Leanne Pierce
Karen Barnum
Patti Baughman

Ann Lamar
Kristine Kelly

39
39
39
38
26

24
14
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(12)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd Women OffHand

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

Cowboy

Patti Baughman
Leanne Pierce
Marcie Anderson
Jennifer Wainwright

Kathy Klingler
Karen Barnum

oNeN SN oNe]

o O



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

25yd Novelty

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

201
228
209
200
256

244
187
305
245
213

224
212
125
183
243

268
180
242
226
178

218
177
240
304
176

208
272
232
197
207

319
181
184
291
239

Bill Rose
Russell Anderson
Scott Mings
Patti Baughman
Reymundo Valle

Wayne Baughman
Morgan Greenlee
Karen Barnum
Rich Brown
Brad Love

John Fullerton
Andy Driskel
Tim Baughman
Cowboy

JD Good

Bud Thompson
Paul VanderPloeg
Don Koopman
Lenny Brummel
Nicholas Snyder

Pete Verdwin
John Klingler
John Snyder
Brian Greenlee
Brett Brummel

T. Mingo

Al Brummel

Joe McAllister
Jerry Wolthuis
Brian Heiss

Bill Barnum

Jim Messmer
Marcie Anderson
Gregory Johnston
Gary Kern

Levi Robinson
Kathy Klingler
Dustin Brummel
Tom Verburg
Lynda Best

47
47
47
47
47

47
47
47
47
47

46
46
46
46
46

46
46
46
46
46

46
45
45
45
45

45
45
45
45
45

44
44
44
44
44
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(13

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

25yd Novelty

-- PAGE 2 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

216
302
195
215
308

234
292
235
303
307

182
273
279
278
257

189
280
321
179

Barb McAllister
Sue Kerkstra
Kim Best

Robert Bagby
Allen Phipps

John Stamp
Al Fryer
Robert Hunt
Justin Mings
Paul Schumm

Darrick brown
Jennifer Wainwright
Ben Kerkstra

Kurt Adams

Bill Youngs

AJ Brummel
Kristine Kelly
Billy Herrick
Raymond Burd
Rod Love

Dave Jones

Ann Lamar

Mike Daugherty
Ryan Brummel

43
43
43
42
42

42
42
42
42
41

41
41
40
38
37

35
33
30
18

O O O oo [oNeoNeoNeoNe) [oNeoNoNoNo] O O O oo
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

50yd Novelty

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

231
214
305
180
291

292
242
304
188
187

232
201
321
178
182

272
243
239
202
189

280
176

Bill Rose

Rich Brown

Paul VanderPloeg
Lenny Brummel

JD Good

Russell Anderson
Scott Mings

Tim Baughman
John Klingler
Tom Verburg

Jennifer Wainwright

John Snyder
Jerry Wolthuis
Reymundo Valle
Andy Driskel

Marcie Anderson
Wayne Baughman
Mike Daugherty
Brett Brummel
AJ Brummel

Jim Messmer
Nicholas Snyder
Lynda Best
Patti Baughman
Dave Jones

Ann Lamar
Brian Heiss

18
18
18
17
17

17
17
16
16
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

50yd Rifled Musket

(15)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

279
218
214
226
244

285
215
268

Wayne Baughman
Bill Rose
Morgan Greenlee
Cowboy

Tim Baughman

Billy Herrick
T. Mingo

Scott Mings
Brian Greenlee
John Fullerton

James Kronemeyer
Justin Mings
Pete Verdwin

44
42
39
39
38

32
29
25

[oNeoNoNoNo] oo o N
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(16 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd Rifled Musket

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

305
223
201
214
285

200
245

John Fullerton
Morgan Greenlee
Brian Greenlee
Bill Rose
Justin Mings

Tim Baughman
Josch Plaggemeyer
Wayne Baughman
Scott Mings

James Kronemeyer

Rich Brown
Cowboy

40
39
38
38
38

37
25

[oNeoNoNoNo] O O O oo
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

25yd Trade Gun

(17

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

224
214
209
208
267

266
200
203
180
204

241
240
256
226
264

181
242
216
215
314

285
232
244
257

Russell Anderson
Morgan Greenlee
Tony Baughman
Gregory Johnston
T. Mingo

Bud Thompson
Scott Mings

Karen Barnum
Bill Barnum

Ed Henson

Dave Kermeen
Rich Brown
Mark Nienhouse
John Klingler
Ron Lowell

Barb McAllister
Joe McAllister

Brad Love

Brian Greenlee

John Rice

Kathy Klingler
John Snyder
John Stamp
Justin Mings
Paul Vanslooten

James Kronemeyer
Marcie Anderson
John Fullerton
Rod Love

45
45
44
43
43

43
43
43
43
42

41
40
40
40
40

39
38
37
36
35

33
32
32
21

O O O oo NN o] [oNeNoNoN R PP OO ORrEFPr o

O O O



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(18 50yd Trade Gun

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

180
228
267
266
224

232
208
216
214
244

240
314
209
264
204

241
242
215
200
181

243

T. Mingo

Tony Baughman
Russell Anderson
James Kronemeyer
Gregory Johnston

John Klingler
Morgan Greenlee
Ed Henson

Dave Kermeen
Bud Thompson

Marcie Anderson
Bill Barnum
John Stamp
Scott Mings
John Fullerton

Joe McAllister
Paul Vanslooten
Karen Barnum
John Rice

Ron Lowell

Barb McAllister
John Snyder
Justin Mings
Rich Brown
Kathy Klingler

Nicholas Snyder

42
42
41
41
41

40
40
39
39
39

39
38
38
37
37

36
34
33
31
24

17
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

( 23 ) 25yd Youth X-Stick
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 221 Eve Plaggemeyer 46 1
2nd 222 Matt Plaggemeyer 43 1
3rd 325 Ethan Daugherty 43 0
253 Grant Bosch 42 0
179 Ryan Brummel 41 0
297 Jon Dykstra 40 1
237 Ryan Bazan 32 0
284 Robbie Hoskinson 30 0
324 Lilly Daugherty 7 0
323 Lizzy Daugherty 7 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(24 ) 50yd Youth X-Stick
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 222 Matt Plaggemeyer 46 1
2nd 221 Eve Plaggemeyer 44 0
3rd 297 Jon Dykstra 44 0
179 Ryan Brummel 43 0
284 Robbie Hoskinson 42 0

253 Grant Bosch 34 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

( 25 ) 25yd Junior OffHand
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 215 Justin Mings 46 0
2nd 252 Luke Bosch 43 0
3rd 184 Dustin Brummel 27 0
254 Brianna Bosch 17 0

296 Kelly Dykstra 16 0

295 Annalisa Dykstra 9 0

179 Ryan Brummel 8 0

326 Abby Daugherty 8 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(26 ) 50yd Junior OffHand
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 215 Justin Mings 45 2
2nd 184 Dustin Brummel 38 0
3rd 295 Annalisa Dykstra 36 0
258 Ben Love 31 0

252 Luke Bosch 25 0

254 Brianna Bosch 24 0

296 Kelly Dykstra 18 0

326 Abby Daugherty 11 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

25yd Pistol/Revolver

(27)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

201
266
207
180
264

235
215
244
125
298

307

Mark Nienhouse
Kim Best

Scott Mings

T. Mingo

Russell Anderson

Wayne Baughman
Dave Kermeen
Gary Kern

John Klingler
John Rice

Ben Kerkstra
Justin Mings
John Fullerton
Don Koopman
Lynn Kozik

Bill Youngs

88
88
87
86
84

84
81
80
78
76

64
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(28 ) 25yd Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1lst 238 Kim Best 97 2
2nd 214 Scott Mings 90 2
3rd 231 Russell Anderson 90 0
218 T. Mingo 84 2
266 Dave Kermeen 82 0
264 John Rice 81 0
207 Gary Kern 74 1

215 Justin Mings 67 1



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

50yd Pistol/Revolver

(29)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

264
207
201
266
203

Scott Mings

T. Mingo

Kim Best

Russell Anderson
John Fullerton

John Rice

Gary Kern
Wayne Baughman
Dave Kermeen
Mark Nienhouse

74
72
71
69
49
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

( 30 ) 50yd Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1lst 238 Kim Best 88 0
2nd 218 T. Mingo 78 1
3rd 231 Russell Anderson 74 0
264 John Rice 69 1
214 Scott Mings 53 0

207 Gary Kern 50 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(31 ) 25yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 218 T. Mingo 94 0
2nd 214 Scott Mings 92 2
3rd 231 Russell Anderson 92 1
238 Kim Best 89 1
266 Dave Kermeen 89 0
180 John Klingler 72 0
264 John Rice 72 0
226 Brian Greenlee 66 0
207 Gary Kern 59 0
298 Lynn Kozik 57 0



COMPETITOR'S NAME

(

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

50yd Flint Pistol

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

180
266
264

Scott Mings
Kim Best

Russell Anderson

T. Mingo

Gary

John
Dave
John

Kern

Klingler
Kermeen
Rice

58
56
28
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

( 33 ) 25yd Women Pstl/Rev

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1lst 232 Marcie Anderson 83 0
2nd 181 Kathy Klingler 72 0
3rd 245 Cowboy 65 0
202 Patti Baughman 64 0
241 Barb McAllister 54 0

239 Lynda Best 48 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

( 34 ) 50yd Women Pstl/Rev
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Cowboy 59 0
Marcie Anderson 47 0
Barb McAllister 44 0
Kathy Klingler 43 0
Lynda Best 37 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

50yd X-Stick AMS

( 35

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

201
176
282
188
218

235
178
213
228
187

302
182
196
179

Al Brummel
Russell Anderson
Lenny Brummel
Scott Mings

Tony Baughman

Wayne Baughman
Brian Heiss

Ed Simpson
Reymundo Valle
T. Mingo

Ben Kerkstra
Brett Brummel
JD Good

Morgan Greenlee
Andy Driskel

Al Fryer

AJ Brummel
Leanne Pierce
Ryan Brummel

47
46
46
45
45

45
45
45
44
43

43
42
37
26
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

( 36 ) 100yd X-Stick AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 231 Russell Anderson 47 0
2nd 214 Scott Mings 44 0
3rd 233 Tony Baughman 41 0
- 213 JD Good 41 0
- 187 Andy Driskel 41 0
201 Wayne Baughman 40 0
282 Ed Simpson 40 0
178 Brett Brummel 38 0
182 AJ Brummel 37 0
218 T. Mingo 34 0
183 Lenny Brummel 32 0
177 Al Brummel 31 0
176 Brian Heiss 29 0
189 Dave Jones 22 0
303 Kurt Adams 20 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

50yd X-Stick OS

( 37

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

231
187
188
218
213

184
320
178
303
177

182
228
300
282
183

176
196
201
179

Ben Kerkstra
Tony Baughman
Tom Verburg
Scott Mings
Dave Jones

Russell Anderson
Andy Driskel
Reymundo Valle
T. Mingo

JD Good

Dustin Brummel
Jake Simpson
Brett Brummel
Kurt Adams

Al Brummel

AJ Brummel
Morgan Greenlee
Michael Ohearon
Ed Simpson
Lenny Brummel

Brian Heiss
Leanne Pierce
Wayne Baughman
Ryan Brummel

46
46
46
45
45

45
44
44
41
41

41
40
39
39
39

36
33
25
20
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

100yd X-Stick O0S

(38)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

1st
2nd
3rd

291
183
218
282
231

235
196
320
178
303

177

Wayne Baughman
Andy Driskel
Scott Mings

JD Good

Morgan Greenlee

Tom Verburg
Lenny Brummel

T. Mingo

Ed Simpson
Russell Anderson

Ben Kerkstra
Leanne Pierce
Jake Simpson
Brett Brummel
Kurt Adams

Al Brummel

37
35
31
30
30

29
26
24
22
21

11
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

( 39 ) 50yd Flint X-Stick
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 201 Wayne Baughman 48 0
2nd 291 Tom Verburg 48 0
3rd 228 Morgan Greenlee 47 0
187 Andy Driskel 46 2
233 Tony Baughman 46 0
214 Scott Mings 44 1
213 JD Good 44 0
226 Brian Greenlee 41 0
218 T. Mingo 16 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

100yd Flint X-Stick

(40 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

226
213
201

Scott Mings
Tony Baughman
Andy Driskel
Tom Verburg
T. Mingo

Brian Greenlee
JD Good
Wayne Baughman

21
17
12
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(41 50yd Bench AMS

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

177
235
201
228
187

176
218
189
213
320

183

Russell Anderson
Tony Baughman
AJ Brummel

Ed Simpson

Brett Brummel

Al Brummel

Ben Kerkstra
Wayne Baughman
Morgan Greenlee
Andy Driskel

Brian Heiss
T. Mingo
Dave Jones
JD Good

Jake Simpson

Lenny Brummel

43
42
42
41
41

40
39
37
36
34

19
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

100yd Bench AMS

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

247
177
233
176
235

213
201
182
320
282

Russell Anderson

Lenny Brummel
T. Mingo
Scott Mings
Brett Brummel

Allen Phipps
Al Brummel
Tony Baughman
Brian Heiss
Ben Kerkstra

JD Good

Wayne Baughman
AJ Brummel
Jake Simpson
Ed Simpson

42
41
41
41
36

35
35
35
31
29
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

(43 50yd Bench OS

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

235
201
196
189
213

183
182
125
228
320

184
178
177
176

Russell Anderson
Ed Simpson

Tony Baughman

T. Mingo

Scott Mings

Ben Kerkstra
Wayne Baughman
Leanne Pierce
Dave Jones

JD Good

Lenny Brummel
AJ Brummel

Don Koopman
Morgan Greenlee
Jake Simpson

Dustin Brummel
Brett Brummel
Al Brummel
Brian Heiss

40
38
38
37
37

37
37
34
31
30

29
26
25
20
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

100yd Bench OS

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

282
177
213
182
201

179
235
183
214

T. Mingo

Russell Anderson

Tony Baughman
Jake Simpson
Leanne Pierce

Ed Simpson

Al Brummel

JD Good

AJ Brummel
Wayne Baughman

Ryan Brummel
Ben Kerkstra
Lenny Brummel
Scott Mings

32
32
32
32
31

27
25
23
10
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2010

25yd 0ld Timers

(47

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 08-08-2010
TIME - Final

308
241
177
187
224

240
218
268
186
216

201
200
208
247
285

189
125
195
204

Russell Anderson
Karen Barnum

JD Good

Reymundo Valle
Ed Simpson

Paul Schumm
Barb McAllister
Al Brummel

Andy Driskel
Bud Thompson

Joe McAllister
T. Mingo

Pete Verdwin
Robert Bagby
John Stamp

Wayne Baughman
Rich Brown

Bill Barnum
Allen Phipps
James Kronemeyer

Dave Jones
Don Koopman
Robert Hunt
Ron Lowell

42
42
41
41
41

40
39
38
38
37

36
35
35
35
33

31
30
17
17
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